
MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 47036007

Data publicarii	10.06.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.738,66 RON - 1.738,66 RON

Descriere: CT 126 10X22.69=226.89 CT 127 6X32.77=196.64 TRAFLET 2X17.65=35.29 TRAFLET 2X16.81=33.61 PENSULA 50 2X4.62=9.24 PENSULA 80 2X9.24=18.49 CIMENT STRUCTO 20X18.49=369.75 COLTAR AL /3M 17X3.36=57.14 LAVABIL CASA BELLA 15L 7X71.43=500 AMORSA 4L 7X12.61=88.24 AMORSA 10L 3X25.21=75.63 AMORSA 10L 3X26.89=80.67 AMORSA 5L 2X15.13=30.25 AMORSA 1L 2X8.40=16.81
